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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 12/21/2022 6:30 pm 8:00 pm JVB Boys Basketball Home vs. Colchester Vergennes
Tue 12/27/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JVB Boys Basketball Home vs. BFA St. Albans Vergennes
Sat 01/14/2023 12:00 pm 1:30 pm JVB Boys Basketball Home vs. Enosburg Vergennes
Fri 01/20/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm JVB Boys Basketball Home vs. Mt. Abe Vergennes
Wed 01/25/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JVB Boys Basketball Home vs. Fair Haven Vergennes
Fri 01/27/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JVB Boys Basketball Home vs. Fair Haven Vergennes
Thu 02/02/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm JVB Boys Basketball Home vs. Mt. Abe Vergennes
Fri 02/03/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm JVB Boys Basketball Home vs. Mt. Abe Vergennes
Tue 02/07/2023 5:30 pm 7:00 pm JVB Boys Basketball Home vs. Burlington Vergennes
Tue 02/21/2023 5:00 pm 6:30 pm JVB Boys Basketball Home vs. Burlington Vergennes


